Copa Curitiba - Ronaldo Schwantes

Epee Men's

R (ER%%AALDO Curitiba (BRA) Individual Q) Ophardt Team
% SCHWANTES  19.08.2022 - 1:00 PM Vsportevent
% CORRECTION #1 Senior
Participants

Nation Name Club yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present
BRA ABRAHAO Victor SP CGB Betancourt 1989 R M 1.62 409413 yes
ACCIOLY Ricardo PR CC Curitibano 1959 M 2.9999 462472 yes
ARMANI Luca PR AMK Mestre Kato 2008 R M 1.90 419705 yes
ASSIS Gabriel PR AMK Mestre Kato 1997 R M 1.14 325380 yes
BARBI Matheus SP SSJE Sao Jorge 2004 R M 1.58 379436 yes
BELO Rafael PR Sociedade Thalia 1973 R M 1.85 440164 yes
BITTAR Gabriel SP SSJE Sao Jorge 2007 R M 1.72 443843 yes
BONAMIGO Gabriel PR AMK Mestre Kato 1999 L M 1.13 325381 yes
BUSNARDO Lucas SP ECP Pinheiros 2004 R M 1.21 379427 yes
CAMARGO Alexandre PR AMK Mestre Kato 1999 L M 1.1 338290 yes
CAVALHEIRO Joéo PR AMK Mestre Kato 2005 R M 1.22 397392 yes
COSTA Eduardo SP SSJE Sao Jorge 2000 R M 1.55 378860 yes
COSTA Gabriel RJ AMAN Agulhas Negras 1997 R M 1.63 459646 yes
COSTA Lucas RJ SCM Magnolia 2000 R M 1.108 409743 yes
DOMINGUES Lucas SP Dourado Esgrima Club 2005 R M 1.66 379409 yes
DONATO Alvaro RP BTC Barroca 2000 R M 1.11 377440 yes
DONATO Olavo RP BTC Barroca 2002 R M 1.16 378819 yes
FERREIRA Miguel RJ AMAN Agulhas Negras 1999 M 2.9999 462516 yes
FERREIRA Nicolas SP ECP Pinheiros 1992 R M 14 54556 yes
FRANTZ Diego RS GNU Nautico Uniao 1999 R M 1.90 378327 yes
GARCIA Guilherme Luis SP CAP Paulistano 1969 R M 1.26 316206 yes
GIFFONI Miguel RP BTC Barroca 2003 R M 1.17 379307 yes
GONCALVES Eduardo SP SSJE Sao Jorge 2007 L M 1.29 379393 yes
GRUNHAUSER Richard SP ECP Pinheiros 1991 L M 15 50976 yes
GUARNERA Giacomo SP ECP Pinheiros 1962 R M 1.69 321665 yes
GUBERT Leopoldo PR AMK Mestre Kato 2000 R M 13 351625 yes
GUIMARAES Edson RJ SCM Magnolia 1997 R M 1.19 411167 yes
HOMSI Bernardo RP BTC Barroca 2007 M 1.18 390208 yes
HOPFER Pedro PR CMPR Parana 2008 R M 2.9999 419772 yes
HUBERT George PR CMPR Parana 2004 R M 1.54 397741 yes
JESUS Cesar SP EEAM Abel Melian 1990 R M 2.9999 459788 yes
JULIO Gabriel SP ECP Pinheiros 1998 R M 1.8 338293 yes
JUSTEN Marcio PR CC Curitibano 1971 R M 1.97 380311 yes
LAZZAROTTO Fabrizio PR AMK Mestre Kato 1999 R M 1.7 338291 yes
LEAL Felipe PR AMK Mestre Kato 2006 R M 1.46 397730 yes
LEHMANN LOURENCI matheus RJ AMAN Agulhas Negras 1999 M 2.9999 462574 yes
LEMES Fabio SP CMSP Sao Paulo 1986 R M 1.98 401052 yes
LENARTOVICZ Eduardo PR Sociedade Thalia 1970 R M 2.9999 459028 yes
LUDOVICO Kleber SP LQ Life Quality 1968 R M 2.9999 446728 yes
MADDALOZZO Moritz PR CC Curitibano 2004 R M 1.124 379904 yes
MANGIATERRA Rafael SP ECP Pinheiros 2004 R M 1.35 379437 yes
MARCONDES CELESTINO DE FARIA Eduardo RJ AMAN Agulhas Negras 2000 M 2.9999 462519 yes
MATTANA Rafael PR Sociedade Thalia 1992 R M 1.126 440162 yes
MAZETTO Guilherme PR Sociedade Thalia 2005 M 2.9999 462514 yes
MELANI Ronald PR Sociedade Thalia 1976 R M 1.59 419688 yes
MENDES Tarcisio RP BTC Barroca 2001 R M 1.27 354099 yes
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Copa Curitiba - Ronaldo Schwantes

Epee Men's

RONALDO Curitiba (BRA) Individual . ophardtTeam

SCHWANTES  19.08.2022 - 1:00 PM Vsportevent

P corRECTION #1 Senior

Nation Name Club yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present
MEZZACAPA Henrique SP SSJE Sao Jorge 2008 R M 1.101 409323 yes
MOREIRA Carlos MG Esgrima Rapier 1969 R M 1.42 55746 yes
MURRAY Pedro SP CAP Paulistano 2006 R M 2.9999 379413 yes
MUTTI Jo&o RJ SCM Magnolia 2004 R M 1.92 426290 yes
NEVES Vitor PR AMK Mestre Kato 2002 R M 1.28 392795 yes
NUNES Gustavo PR AMK Mestre Kato 1981 L M 2.9999 88732 yes
NUNES Rafael PR AMK Mestre Kato 1986 M 2.9999 462345 yes
OLIVEIRA Jose PR CMPR Parana 2005 R M 141 390217 yes
OLIVEIRA Robinson PR AMK Mestre Kato 1963 R M 1.129 422861 yes
PELLEGRINO Mauricio SP ECP Pinheiros 2002 R M 1.9 379309 yes
PEREIRA Francisco PR AMK Mestre Kato 1964 R M 1.110 378304 yes
PETRICH Pedro PR AMK Mestre Kato 2003 R M 1.6 379302 yes
PETTERLE Amaury RJ CDE Rio de Janeiro 1990 L M 1.10 378296 yes
QUIRINO Henrique MG Esgrima Rapier 1999 R M 1.74 457678 yes
RAMOS Pedro PR AMK Mestre Kato 2002 R M 1.33 378844 yes
SANTANA Arthur RJ AMAN Agulhas Negras 1998 M 2.9999 462665 yes
SEINI Leandro SP ECP Pinheiros 2002 R M 1.15 386010 yes
SICCHIERI Bruno SP EEAM Abel Melian 1979 R M 1.106 399563 yes
SILVA CARLOS Luiz RJ AMAN Agulhas Negras 1998 M 2.9999 462671 yes
SORICE Roberto PR Sociedade Thalia 2008 R M 2.9999 397677 yes
SOUZA Helio PR CMPR Parana 1994 R M 1.78 378905 yes
SOUZA Luciano PR CMPR Parana 1973 R M 1.31 354100 yes
SOUZA Matheus PR CMPR Parana 2007 L M 1.67 379395 yes
TARTA Vinicius PR AMK Mestre Kato 2000 R M 1.37 388195 yes
VASCONCELLOS Leopoldo SP SSJE Sao Jorge 2005 R M 1.47 401302 yes
WU Nicky SP SSJE Sao Jorge 2005 R M 1.30 379412 yes
ZANOTI Thiago PR Sociedade Thalia 1981 L M 2.9999 446736 Non
ZOTZ Bernardo PR Sociedade Thalia 2005 R M 2.9999 397679 yes
74 Participants (73 present)
COL ANGULO Camilo Andres RJ Esgrima Castillo 1987 R M 1.23 54727 yes

1 Participants (1 present)

2 Nations, 75 Participants (74 present)

S espagolaser @Circulo EI}E 95

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Brasilian Fencing Federation
Document ID: FE_FIE_0001.1
22.08.2022 21:10

2/2



E Copa Curitiba - Ronaldo Schwantes Epee Men's

R (ER%%AALDO Curitiba (BRA) Individual Q) Ophardt Team
% SCHWANTES  19.08.2022 - 1:00 PM Vsportevent
% CORRECTION #1 Senior
Initial seeding
Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present
1. 1001 440.0 BRA CAMARGO Alexandre PR AMK Mestre Kato M yes
2. 1003 308.0 BRA GUBERT Leopoldo PR AMK Mestre Kato M yes
3. 1004 308.0 BRA FERREIRA Nicolas SP ECP Pinheiros M yes
4, 1005 260.0 BRA GRUNHAUSER Richard SP ECP Pinheiros M yes
5. 1 006 233.0 BRA PETRICH Pedro PR AMK Mestre Kato M yes
6. 1007 232.0 BRA LAZZAROTTO Fabrizio PR AMK Mestre Kato M yes
7. 1008 191.0 BRA JULIO Gabriel SP ECP Pinheiros M yes
8. 1009 178.0 BRA PELLEGRINO Mauricio SP ECP Pinheiros M yes
9. 1010 173.5 BRA PETTERLE Amaury RJ CDE Rio de Janeiro M yes
10. 1011 152.0 BRA DONATO Alvaro RP BTC Barroca M yes
11. 1013 136.0 BRA BONAMIGO Gabriel PR AMK Mestre Kato M yes
12. 1014 134.0 BRA ASSIS Gabriel PR AMK Mestre Kato M yes
13. 1015 112.5 BRA SEINI Leandro SP ECP Pinheiros M yes
14. 1016 112.0 BRA DONATO Olavo RP BTC Barroca M yes
15. 1017 105.5 BRA GIFFONI Miguel RP BTC Barroca M yes
16. 1018 102.8 BRA HOMSI Bernardo RP BTC Barroca M yes
17. 1019 101.0 BRA GUIMARAES Edson RJ SCM Magnolia M yes
18. 1021 92.5 BRA BUSNARDO Lucas SP ECP Pinheiros M yes
19. 1022 87.8 BRA CAVALHEIRO Joao PR AMK Mestre Kato M yes
20. 1023 79.3 COL ANGULO Camilo Andres RJ Esgrima Castillo M yes
21. 1026 73.0 BRA GARCIA Guilherme Luis SP CAP Paulistano M yes
22. 1027 725 BRA MENDES Tarcisio RP BTC Barroca M yes
23. 1028 66.5 BRA NEVES Vitor PR AMK Mestre Kato M yes
24. 1029 65.0 BRA GONCALVES Eduardo SP SSJE Sao Jorge M yes
25. 1030 65.0 BRA WU Nicky SP SSJE Sao Jorge M yes
26. 1031 63.0 BRA SOUZA Luciano PR CMPR Parana M yes
27. 1033 61.8 BRA RAMOS Pedro PR AMK Mestre Kato M yes
28. 1035 61.0 BRA MANGIATERRA Rafael SP ECP Pinheiros M yes
29. 1037 53.0 BRA TARTA Vinicius PR AMK Mestre Kato M yes
30. 1041 38.3 BRA OLIVEIRA Jose PR CMPR Parana M yes
31. 1042 36.8 BRA MOREIRA Carlos MG Esgrima Rapier M yes
32. 1046 29.0 BRA LEAL Felipe PR AMK Mestre Kato M yes
33. 1047 29.0 BRA VASCONCELLOS Leopoldo SP SSJE Sao Jorge M yes
34. 1054 20.5 BRA HUBERT George PR CMPR Parana M yes
35. 1055 20.0 BRA COSTA Eduardo SP SSJE Sao Jorge M yes
36. 1058 18.0 BRA BARBI Matheus SP SSJE Sao Jorge M yes
37. 1059 175 BRA MELANI Ronald PR Sociedade Thalia M yes
38. 1062 155 BRA ABRAHAO Victor SP CGB Betancourt M yes
39. 1063 15.0 BRA COSTA Gabriel RJ AMAN Agulhas Negras M yes
40. 1066 13.8 BRA DOMINGUES Lucas SP Dourado Esgrima Club M yes
41. 1067 13.8 BRA SOUZA Matheus PR CMPR Parana M yes
42. 1069 13.5 BRA GUARNERA Giacomo SP ECP Pinheiros M yes
43. 1072 12.8 BRA BITTAR Gabriel SP SSJE Sao Jorge M yes
44. 1074 125 BRA QUIRINO Henrique MG Esgrima Rapier M yes
45. 1078 9.8 BRA SOUZA Helio PR CMPR Parana M yes
46. 1085 8.8 BRA BELO Rafael PR Sociedade Thalia M yes
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Copa Curitiba - Ronaldo Schwantes

Curitiba (BRA)
19.08.2022 - 1:00 PM

CORRECTION #1

Epee Men's

Individual \\?phardtTeam

portevent

Senior

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present
47. 1090 7.5 BRA FRANTZ Diego RS GNU Nautico Uniao M yes
48. 1090 7.5 BRA ARMANI Luca PR AMK Mestre Kato M yes
49. 1092 7.0 BRA MUTTI Jodo RJ SCM Magnolia M yes
50. 1097 6.5 BRA JUSTEN Marcio PR CC Curitibano M yes
51. 1098 6.5 BRA LEMES Fabio SP CMSP Sao Paulo M yes
52. 1101 6.3 BRA MEZZACAPA Henrique SP SSJE Sao Jorge M yes
53. 1106 55 BRA SICCHIERI Bruno SP EEAM Abel Melian M yes
54. 1108 5.3 BRA COSTA Lucas RJ SCM Magnolia M yes
55. 1110 4.8 BRA PEREIRA Francisco PR AMK Mestre Kato M yes
56. 1124 1.0 BRA MADDALOZZO Moritz PR CC Curitibano M yes
57. 1126 1.0 BRA MATTANA Rafael PR Sociedade Thalia M yes
58. 1129 1.0 BRA OLIVEIRA Robinson PR AMK Mestre Kato M yes
T 9 000 BRA ZANOTI Thiago PR Sociedade Thalia M Non
T 9 000 BRA HOPFER Pedro PR CMPR Parana M yes
T 9 000 BRA LUDOVICO Kleber SP LQ Life Quality M yes
T 9 000 BRA MARCONDES CELESTINO DE FARIA Eduardo RJ AMAN Agulhas Negras M yes
T 9 000 BRA ZOTZ Bernardo PR Sociedade Thalia M yes
T 9 000 BRA MURRAY Pedro SP CAP Paulistano M yes
T 9 000 BRA NUNES Rafael PR AMK Mestre Kato M yes
T 9 000 BRA JESUS Cesar SP EEAM Abel Melian M yes
T 9 000 BRA SORICE Roberto PR Sociedade Thalia M yes
T 9 000 BRA ACCIOLY Ricardo PR CC Curitibano M yes
T 9 000 BRA SILVA CARLOS Luiz RJ AMAN Agulhas Negras M yes
T 9 000 BRA FERREIRA Miguel RJ AMAN Agulhas Negras M yes
T 9 000 BRA SANTANA Arthur RJ AMAN Agulhas Negras M yes
T 9 000 BRA MAZETTO Guilherme PR Sociedade Thalia M yes
T 9 000 BRA LENARTOVICZ Eduardo PR Sociedade Thalia M yes
T 9 000 BRA LEHMANN LOURENCI matheus RJ AMAN Agulhas Negras M yes
T 9 000 BRA NUNES Gustavo PR AMK Mestre Kato M yes
Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class
2 [2022] Brasil Esgrima Ranking Epee Men's Senior
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Curitiba (BRA)
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CORRECTION #1

Epee Men's
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’Jesuagol{lasgr ©Circulo

Technical directory and other commissions

Delegate of referee commission

Eduardo Romao

Competition manager

Arno Périllier Schneider

Technical directory

ARBITRAGEM
Paulo Juan
Luiz Sommer
Pedro Pissato
Juan Liendo
Histor Giovanni Abadia
Lorana Schwantes
Leopoldo Gubert
Ana Clara Rodrigues
Marco Xavier
Vicente Hofmeister
Murilo Garrigos
Henrique Garrigos
Carolina Anzolin

Diretor Arbitragem
Eduardo Romao

Diretor Técnico
Ana Paula Bindi

Diretoério técnico

Luciano Rossato

STAFF
Andre Augusto Ribeiro Vieira
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Copa Curitiba - Ronaldo Schwantes

corn b0 Curitiba (BRA)
SCHWANTES  19.08.2022 - 1:00 PM

19 a 21/08/22

CORRECTION #1

Epee Men's

Individual 0

Senior

phardt Team
portevent

Antoniel Alves Barbosa
Gabriel Pereira dos Santos
Davi Silva
Leandro Cassou Erthal
Leonardo Felipe da Silveira Cans Barbosa

Secretaria e Divulgagéo
Nelson Ayres
Luiz Carlos Ribeiro
Felipe Pereira de Almeida Schwingel
Cristiano Vital

DIRECAO DO EVENTO
Arno Périllier
Ricardo Machado
Rosele Sanchotene
Rodrigo Fontes
Fatima Ferreira
Ivan Schwantes

S espagolaser @Circulo —EEI}E 95

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Brasilian Fencing Federation
Document ID: FE_FIE_0003
22.08.2022 21:10

2/2




COPA
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19 a 21/08/22

Copa Curitiba - Ronaldo Schwantes

Curitiba (BRA)
19.08.2022 - 1:00 PM

CORRECTION #1

Epee Men's
Individual 0

Senior

phardt Team
portevent

Participants

1 Firstround
19.08. 12:00

2 Direct elimination
19.08. 14:30

Format

74 Participants

74 Participants
2 Poules 7 Poule size
10 Poules 6 Poule size

74 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated

Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

Table of 128

74 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table

Draws

1-128 A T128

Table of 128
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 X 3 min

19.08. 14:30

Priority from

Ranking list

Gender Age class

2

@ espagolaser.  @Circulo

[2022] Brasil Esgrima Ranking

Men's Senior
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Copa Curitiba - Ronaldo Schwantes Epee Men's

RONALDO Curitiba (BRA) Individual ophardtTeam

SCHWANTES  19.08.2022 - 1:00 PM “Wsportevent

19 a 21/08/22 H

CORRECTION #1 Senior
First round

Poule 1 12:00 | Piste 9
GARRIGOS Murilo, BRA SP CAP Paulistano

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TDTR 11 12 Place
ARMANI Luca BRA AMK Mestre Kato 1 v 1 2 vV 3 22 23 0.500 -1 5.
WU Nicky BRA SSJE Sao Jorge 2 3 V 3 26 17 0.500 9 4,
GONCALVES Eduardo BRA SSJE Sao Jorge 3V V 4 23 15 0.667 8 2.
CAMARGO Alexandre BRA AMK Mestre Kato 4 VvV V 6 30 8 1.000 22 1.
ACCIOLY Ricardo BRA CC Curitibano 5 2 vV 1 11 29 0.167 -18 6.
MUTTI Jodo BRA SCM Magnolia 6 V V 4 22 19 0.667 3 3.
LENARTOVICZ Eduardo BRA Sociedade Thalia 7 3 0 7 30 0.000 -23 7.

Poule 2 12:00 | Piste 10

GARRIGOS Henrique, BRA SP CAP Paulistano

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
FERREIRA Miguel BRA AMAN Agulhas Negras 1 11 24 0.200 -13 6.
FRANTZ Diego BRA GNU Nautico Uniao 4 20 14 0.800 6 3.
GUBERT Leopoldo BRA AMK Mestre Kato 4 22 8 0.800 14 1.
JUSTEN Marcio BRA CC Curitibano 1 17 24 0.200 -7 4.
NEVES Vitor BRA AMK Mestre Kato 1 11 21 0.200 -10 5.
SOUZA Luciano BRA CMPR Parana 4 24 14 0.800 10 2.

Poule 3 12:00 | Piste 11

LIENDO Juan, VEN

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
FERREIRA Nicolas BRA ECP Pinheiros 3 21 13 0.600 8 3.
BELO Rafael BRA Sociedade Thalia 1 13 21 0.200 -8 4,
RAMOS Pedro BRA AMK Mestre Kato 5 25 10 1.000 15 1.
MENDES Tarcisio BRA BTC Barroca 4 22 10 0.800 12 2.
LEMES Fabio BRA CMSP Sao Paulo 1 9 24 0.200 -15 6.
SANTANA Arthur BRA AMAN Agulhas Negras 1 9 21 0.200 -12 5.

Poule 4 12:00 | Piste 1

RODRIGUES Ana Clara Franke, BRA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TDTR 11 12 Place
MANGIATERRA Rafael BRA ECP Pinheiros 2 17 20 0.400 -3 4,
MEZZACAPA Henrique BRA SSJE Sao Jorge 0 10 24 0.000 -14 6.
GRUNHAUSER Richard BRA ECP Pinheiros 5 25 10 1.000 15 1.
NUNES Gustavo BRA AMK Mestre Kato 2 20 18 0.400 2 3.
GARCIA Guilherme Luis BRA CAP Paulistano 4 18 13 0.800 5 2.
SOUZA Helio BRA CMPR Parana 2 18 23 0.400 -5 5.
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- Copa Curitiba - Ronaldo Schwantes Epee Men's
i, ;%l;\‘IQALDO Curitiba (BRA) Individual ) Ophardt Team
h‘ ’ SCHWANTES 19.08.2022 - 1:00 PM “Wsportevent
19 a 21/08/22 H
- CORRECTION #1 Senior

Poule 5 12:00 | Piste 2
SCHWANTES Lorana, BRA PR AMK Mestre Kato

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TDTR 11 12 Place
TARTA Vinicius BRA AMK Mestre Kato 1 3 22 19 0.600 3 3.
PETRICH Pedro BRA AMK Mestre Kato 2 4 24 12 0.800 12 2.
SILVA CARLOS Luiz BRA AMAN Agulhas Negras 3 2 17 22 0.400 -5 4.
SICCHIERI Bruno BRA EEAM Abel Melian 4 0 14 25 0.000 -11 6.
ANGULO Camilo Andres COL Esgrima Castillo 5 5 25 18 1.000 7 1.
QUIRINO Henrique BRA Esgrima Rapier 6 1 18 24 0.200 -6 5.
Poule 6 12:00 | Piste 12
SOMMER Luiz, BRA RS GNU Nautico Uniao

Name Nation No. 5 6 V ITDTR 11 12 Place
JESUS Cesar BRA EEAM Abel Melian 1 9 23 0.200 -14 6.
BITTAR Gabriel BRA SSJE Sao Jorge 1 12 23 0.200 -11 5.
LAZZAROTTO Fabrizio BRA AMK Mestre Kato 4 24 8 0.800 16 2.
COSTA Lucas BRA SCM Magnolia 1 14 23 0.200 -9 4,
OLIVEIRA Jose BRA CMPR Parana 3 18 15 0.600 3 3.
CAVALHEIRO Joao BRA AMK Mestre Kato 5 25 10 1.000 15 1.
Poule 7 12:00 | Piste 3
XAVIER Marco, BRA RS GNU Nautico Uniao

Name Nation No. V TD TR 11 12 Place
MOREIRA Carlos BRA Esgrima Rapier 1 1 8 21 0.200 -13 5.
MARCONDES CELESTINO DE BRA AMAN Agulhas Negras 2 3 19 17 0.600 2 4,
FARIA Eduardo
BUSNARDO Lucas BRA ECP Pinheiros 3 3 19 13 0.600 6 3.
JULIO Gabriel BRA ECP Pinheiros 4 4 24 10 0.800 14 1.
GUARNERA Giacomo BRA ECP Pinheiros 5 4 24 15 0.800 9 2.
MAZETTO Guilherme BRA Sociedade Thalia 6 0 7 25 0.000 -18 6.
Poule 8 12:00 | Piste 4
HISTOR GIOVANNY Ramirez Abadia, COL

Name Nation No. 5 6 VTIDTR 11 12 Place
SOUZA Matheus BRA CMPR Parana 2 15 20 0.400 -5 4.
MADDALOZZO Moritz BRA CC Curitibano 1 12 22 0.200 -10 5.
SORICE Roberto BRA Sociedade Thalia 0 5 25 0.000 -20 6.
GUIMARAES Edson BRA SCM Magnolia 3 20 17 0.600 3 3.
LEAL Felipe BRA AMK Mestre Kato 4 24 10 0.800 14 2.
PELLEGRINO Mauricio BRA ECP Pinheiros 5 25 7 1.000 18 1.
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2 Copa Curitiba - Ronaldo Schwantes Epee Men's
C Y o Curitiba (BRA) i
= RONALDO Individual ophardtTeam
SCHWANTES 19.08.2022 - 1:00 PM “Wsportevent
19 a 21/08/22 H
- CORRECTION #1 Senior
Poule 9 12:00 | Piste 5
VELOSSO Paulo Juan, BRA RJ CDE Rio de Janeiro
Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V ITDTR 11 12 Place
MATTANA Rafael BRA Sociedade Thalia 1 0 13 25 0.000 -12 6.
HOMSI Bernardo BRA BTC Barroca 2 5 25 9 1.000 16 1.
LEHMANN LOURENCI matheus BRA AMAN Agulhas Negras 3 2 14 20 0.400 -6 4.
DOMINGUES Lucas BRA Dourado Esgrima Club 4 3 19 18 0.600 1 3.
VASCONCELLOS Leopoldo BRA SSJE Sao Jorge 5 1 17 24 0.200 -7 5.
PETTERLE Amaury BRA CDE Rio de Janeiro 6 4 23 15 0.800 8 2.
Poule 10 12:00 | Piste 6
ANZOLIN Carolina, BRA SP EEAM Abel Melian
Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
HUBERT George BRA CMPR Parana 3 20 18 0.600 2 4,
COSTA Gabriel BRA AMAN Agulhas Negras 3 17 13 0.600 4 3.
NUNES Rafael BRA AMK Mestre Kato 0 4 25 0.000 -21 6.
GIFFONI Miguel BRA BTC Barroca 4 24 12 0.800 12 2.
OLIVEIRA Robinson BRA AMK Mestre Kato 1 11 21 0.200 -10 5.
DONATO Alvaro BRA BTC Barroca 4 22 9 0.800 13 1.
Poule 11 12:00 | Piste 7
HOFMEISTER Vicente, BRA RS GNU Nautico Uniao
Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
COSTA Eduardo BRA SSJE Sao Jorge 4 23 19 0.800 4 2.
MURRAY Pedro BRA CAP Paulistano 2 17 18 0.400 -1 4,
ABRAHAO Victor BRA CGB Betancourt 1 11 24 0.200 -13 5.
DONATO Olavo BRA BTC Barroca 3 20 14 0.600 6 3.
HOPFER Pedro BRA CMPR Parana 0 15 25 0.000 -10 6.
BONAMIGO Gabriel BRA AMK Mestre Kato 5 25 11 1.000 14 1.
Poule 12 12:00 | Piste 8
PISSATO Pedro, BRA SP EEAM Abel Melian
Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TDTR 11 12 Place
SEINI Leandro BRA ECP Pinheiros 5 25 8 1.000 17 1.
ASSIS Gabiriel BRA AMK Mestre Kato 4 24 14 0.800 10 2.
ZOTZ Bernardo BRA Sociedade Thalia 2 18 20 0.400 -2 3.
MELANI Ronald BRA Sociedade Thalia 2 18 20 0.400 -2 3.
BARBI Matheus BRA SSJE Sao Jorge 2 15 23 0.400 -8 5.
LUDOVICO Kleber BRA LQ Life Quality 0 10 25 0.000 -15 6.
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Copa Curitiba - Ronaldo Schwantes

Curitiba (BRA)
19.08.2022 - 1:00 PM

Epee Men's

Individual 0

CORRECTION #1

Senior

phardt Team
portevent

First round

Place Nation Name

Club

1 BRA
2 BRA
3 BRA
4 BRA
5 BRA
5 BRA
5 BRA
8 BRA
9 coL
10 BRA
11 BRA
11 BRA
13 BRA
14 BRA
15 BRA
15 BRA
17 BRA
18 BRA
18 BRA
20 BRA
21 BRA
22 BRA
23 BRA
24 BRA
25 BRA
26 BRA
27 BRA
28 BRA
29 BRA
30 BRA
31 BRA
32 BRA
33 BRA
34 BRA
35 BRA
36 BRA
37 BRA
38 BRA
39 BRA
40 BRA
41 BRA
41 BRA
43 BRA
44 BRA
45 BRA

’Jesuagol{lasgr ©Circulo

CAMARGO Alexandre
PELLEGRINO Mauricio
SEINI Leandro

HOMSI Bernardo
RAMOS Pedro
GRUNHAUSER Richard
CAVALHEIRO Joéao
BONAMIGO Gabiriel
ANGULO Camilo Andres
LAZZAROTTO Fabrizio
JULIO Gabriel

LEAL Felipe

GUBERT Leopoldo
DONATO Alvaro
PETRICH Pedro
GIFFONI Miguel
MENDES Tarcisio
SOUZA Luciano
ASSIS Gabriel
GUARNERA Giacomo
PETTERLE Amaury
FRANTZ Diego
GARCIA Guilherme Luis
COSTA Eduardo
GONCALVES Eduardo
MUTTI Jodo
FERREIRA Nicolas
DONATO Olavo
BUSNARDO Lucas
COSTA Gabriel
TARTA Vinicius
GUIMARAES Edson
OLIVEIRA Jose
HUBERT George

MARCONDES CELESTINO DE FARIA Eduardo

DOMINGUES Lucas
WU Nicky

ARMANI Luca

NUNES Gustavo
MURRAY Pedro
MELANI Ronald

ZOTZ Bernardo
MANGIATERRA Rafael
SOUZA Helio

SILVA CARLOS Luiz
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AMK Mestre Kato
ECP Pinheiros
ECP Pinheiros
BTC Barroca
AMK Mestre Kato
ECP Pinheiros
AMK Mestre Kato
AMK Mestre Kato
Esgrima Castillo
AMK Mestre Kato
ECP Pinheiros
AMK Mestre Kato
AMK Mestre Kato
BTC Barroca
AMK Mestre Kato
BTC Barroca
BTC Barroca
CMPR Parana
AMK Mestre Kato
ECP Pinheiros
CDE Rio de Janeiro
GNU Nautico Uniao
CAP Paulistano
SSJE Sao Jorge
SSJE Sao Jorge
SCM Magnolia
ECP Pinheiros
BTC Barroca
ECP Pinheiros

AMAN Agulhas Negras

AMK Mestre Kato
SCM Magnolia
CMPR Parana
CMPR Parana

SSJE Sao Jorge
AMK Mestre Kato
AMK Mestre Kato
CAP Paulistano
Sociedade Thalia
Sociedade Thalia
ECP Pinheiros
CMPR Parana

AMAN Agulhas Negras

AMAN Agulhas Negras
Dourado Esgrima Club

lMEBIndex 1 Index 2 B

6 6 30 8 1.000 22
55 25 7 1000 18
55 25 8 1.000 17
55 259 1000 16
55 25 10 1.000 15
55 25 10 1.000 15
55 25 10 1.000 15
55 25 11 1.000 14
55 25 18 1.000 7
45 24 8 0800 16
45 24 10 0.800 14
45 24 10 0.800 14
45228 0800 14
45 229 0800 13
45 24 12 0800 12
45 24 12 0.800 12
45 22 10 0.800 12
45 24 14 0800 10
45 24 14 0800 10
45 24 15 0.800 9
45 23 15 0.800 8
45 20 14 0.800 6
45 18 13 0800 5
45 23 19 0800 4
46 23 15 0.667 8
46 22 19 0667 3
3521 13 0600 8
3520 14 0.600 6
35 19 13 0600 6
35 17 13 0.600 4
3522 19 0600 3
3520 17 0.600 3
35 18 15 0.600 3
35 20 18 0.600 2
35 19 17 0.600 2
35 19 18 0600 1
36 26 17 0500 9
36 22 23 0500 -1
25 20 18 0400 2
25 17 18 0.400 -1
25 18 20 0400 -2
25 18 20 0400 -2
25 17 20 0.400 -3
25 18 23 0400 -5
25 17 22 0400 -5
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E Copa Curitiba - Ronaldo Schwantes

COPA

V= RONALDO
SCHWANTES
19 a 21/08/22

-

Curitiba (BRA)
19.08.2022 - 1:00 PM

CORRECTION #1

Epee Men's
Individual 0

Senior

phardt Team
portevent

Place Nation Name

Club

46 BRA  SOUZA Matheus

47 BRA LEHMANN LOURENCI matheus
48 BRA  BARBI Matheus

49 BRA  QUIRINO Henrique

50 BRA  JUSTEN Marcio

50 BRA  VASCONCELLOS Leopoldo
52 BRA  BELO Rafael

53 BRA  COSTA Lucas

54 BRA MADDALOZZO Moritz
55 BRA  NEVES Vitor

55 BRA  OLIVEIRA Robinson

57 BRA  BITTAR Gabriel

58 BRA  SANTANA Arthur

59 BRA FERREIRA Miguel

59 BRA  ABRAHAO Victor

61 BRA  MOREIRA Carlos

62 BRA  JESUS Cesar

63 BRA LEMES Fabio

64 BRA  ACCIOLY Ricardo

65 BRA HOPFER Pedro

66 BRA  SICCHIERI Bruno

67 BRA  MATTANA Rafael

68 BRA MEZZACAPA Henrique
69 BRA  LUDOVICO Kleber

70 BRA  MAZETTO Guilherme
71 BRA  SORICE Roberto

72 BRA NUNES Rafael

73 BRA LENARTOVICZ Eduardo

CMPR Parana

AMAN Agulhas Negras
SSJE Sao Jorge
Esgrima Rapier

CC Curitibano

SSJE Sao Jorge
Sociedade Thalia

SCM Magnolia

CC Curitibano

AMK Mestre Kato
AMK Mestre Kato
SSJE Sao Jorge
AMAN Agulhas Negras
AMAN Agulhas Negras
CGB Betancourt
Esgrima Rapier

EEAM Abel Melian
CMSP Sao Paulo

CC Curitibano

CMPR Parana

EEAM Abel Melian
Sociedade Thalia
SSJE Sao Jorge

LQ Life Quality
Sociedade Thalia
Sociedade Thalia

AMK Mestre Kato
Sociedade Thalia

VMTD TR Index 1 Index 2 B

O 0O 000000 ORrRRPRRRERPRPRERPRERPRPEPREPRERPPRENN

(o T &2 R &2 R @2 &2 B & 2 BN @2 [N @ 2 BN & B @ TN @ 2 @2 B & 2 B @ 2 [RN@ 2 B2 B &) B @ 2 B2 I 62 B @ @2 B 62 B &) @) B @2 B 0

15 20 0.400 -5
14 20 0.400 -6
15 23 0.400 -8
18 24 0.200 -6
17 24 0.200 -7
17 24 0.200 -7
13 21 0.200 -8
14 23 0.200 -9
12 22 0.200 -10
11 21 0.200 -10
11 21 0.200 -10
12 23 0.200 -11
9 21 0200 -12
11 24 0.200 -13
11 24 0.200 -13
8 21 0.200 -13
9 23 0.200 -14
9 24 0200 -15
11 29 0.167 -18
15 25 0.000 -10
14 25 0.000 -11
13 25 0.000 -12
10 24 0.000 -14
10 25 0.000 -15
7 25 0.000 -18
5 25 0.000 -20
4 25 0.000 -21
7 30 0.000 -23

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 =V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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1 Copa Curitiba - Ronaldo Schwantes Epee Men's
i, ;%l;\‘lqALDO Curitiba (BRA) Individual ) Ophardt Team
% SCHWANTES  19.08.2022 - 1:00 PM “Vsportevent
/ e CORRECTION #1 Senior
Seeding list Direct elimination
Place Nation Name Club ZEEEIndeX 1 Index 2 Z
1 BRA CAMARGO Alexandre PR AMK Mestre Kato 6 6 30 8 1.000 22
2 BRA PELLEGRINO Mauricio SP ECP Pinheiros 5 5 25 7 1.000 18
3 BRA  SEINI Leandro SP ECP Pinheiros 5 5 25 8 1.000 17
4 BRA HOMSI Bernardo RP BTC Barroca 5 5 25 9 1.000 16
5 BRA RAMOS Pedro PR AMK Mestre Kato 5 5 25 10 1.000 15
6 BRA CAVALHEIRO Joao PR AMK Mestre Kato 5 5 25 10 1.000 15 T5
7 BRA GRUNHAUSER Richard SP ECP Pinheiros 5 5 25 10 1.000 15 T5
8 BRA BONAMIGO Gabriel PR AMK Mestre Kato 5 5 25 11 1.000 14
9 COL ANGULO Camilo Andres RJ Esgrima Castillo 5 5 25 18 1.000 7
10 BRA LAZZAROTTO Fabrizio PR AMK Mestre Kato 4 5 24 8 0.800 16
11 BRA LEAL Felipe PR AMK Mestre Kato 4 5 24 10 0.800 14
12 BRA  JULIO Gabriel SP ECP Pinheiros 4 5 24 10 0.800 14 T11
13 BRA GUBERT Leopoldo PR AMK Mestre Kato 4 5 22 8 0.800 14
14 BRA DONATO Alvaro RP BTC Barroca 4 5 22 9 0.800 13
15 BRA  GIFFONI Miguel RP BTC Barroca 4 5 24 12 0.800 12
16 BRA PETRICH Pedro PR AMK Mestre Kato 4 5 24 12 0.800 12 T15
17 BRA MENDES Tarcisio RP BTC Barroca 4 5 22 10 0.800 12
18 BRA SOUZA Luciano PR CMPR Parana 4 5 24 14 0.800 10
19 BRA ASSIS Gabriel PR AMK Mestre Kato 4 5 24 14 0.800 10 T18
20 BRA GUARNERA Giacomo SP ECP Pinheiros 4 5 24 15 0.800 9
21 BRA PETTERLE Amaury RJCDE Riode Janeiro 4 5 23 15 0.800 8
22 BRA FRANTZ Diego RS GNU NauticoUniao 4 5 20 14 0.800 6
23 BRA GARCIA Guilherme Luis SP CAP Paulistano 4 5 18 13 0.800 5
24 BRA COSTA Eduardo SP SSJE Sao Jorge 4 5 23 19 0.800 4
25 BRA GONCALVES Eduardo SP SSJE Sao Jorge 4 6 23 15 0.667 8
26 BRA MUTTI Jodo RJ SCM Magnolia 4 6 22 19 0.667 3
27 BRA FERREIRA Nicolas SP ECP Pinheiros 3 5 21 13 0.600 8
28 BRA DONATO Olavo RP BTC Barroca 3 5 20 14 0.600 6
29 BRA BUSNARDO Lucas SP ECP Pinheiros 3 5 19 13 0.600 6
30 BRA COSTA Gabriel RJ AMAN Agulhas 3 5 17 13 0.600 4
Negras
31 BRA TARTA Vinicius PR AMK Mestre Kato 3 5 22 19 0.600 3
32 BRA GUIMARAES Edson RJ SCM Magnolia 3 5 20 17 0.600 3
33 BRA OLIVEIRA Jose PR CMPR Parana 3 5 18 15 0.600 3
34 BRA HUBERT George PR CMPR Parana 3 5 20 18 0.600 2
35 BRA MARCONDES CELESTINO DE FARIA RJ AMAN Agulhas 3 5 19 17 0.600 2
Eduardo Negras
36 BRA DOMINGUES Lucas SP Dourado Esgrima 3 5 19 18 0.600 1
Club
37 BRA WU Nicky SP SSJE Sao Jorge 3 6 26 17 0.500 9
38 BRA ARMANI Luca PR AMK Mestre Kato 3 6 22 23 0.500 -1
39 BRA NUNES Gustavo PR AMK Mestre Kato 2 5 20 18 0.400 2
40 BRA MURRAY Pedro SP CAP Paulistano 2 5 17 18 0.400 -1
41 BRA ZOTZ Bernardo PR Sociedade Thalia 2 5 18 20 0.400 -2
42 BRA MELANI Ronald PR Sociedade Thalia 2 5 18 20 0.400 -2 T41
43 BRA MANGIATERRA Rafael SP ECP Pinheiros 2 5 17 20 0.400 -3
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E Copa Curitiba - Ronaldo Schwantes

COPA

V= RONALDO
SCHWANTES
19 a 21/08/22

Curitiba (BRA)
19.08.2022 - 1:00 PM

Epee Men's

Individual 0

phardt Team
portevent

-t CORRECTION #1 Senior
Place Nation Name Club ZEEEIndeX 1 Index 2 i
44 BRA SOUZA Helio PR CMPR Parana 2 5 18 23 0.400 -5
45 BRA  SILVA CARLOS Luiz RJ AMAN Agulhas 2 5 17 22 0.400 -5

Negras
46 BRA SOUZA Matheus PR CMPR Parana 2 5 15 20 0.400 -5
47 BRA LEHMANN LOURENCI matheus RJ AMAN Agulhas 2 5 14 20 0.400 -6
Negras
48 BRA BARBI Matheus SP SSJE Sao Jorge 2 5 15 23 0.400 -8
49 BRA QUIRINO Henrique MG Esgrima Rapier 1 5 18 24 0.200 -6
50 BRA VASCONCELLOS Leopoldo SP SSJE Sao Jorge 1 5 17 24 0.200 -7
51 BRA JUSTEN Marcio PR CC Curitibano 1 5 17 24 0.200 -7 T50
52 BRA BELO Rafael PR Sociedade Thalia 1 5 13 21 0.200 -8
53 BRA COSTA Lucas RJ SCM Magnolia 1 5 14 23 0.200 -9
54 BRA  MADDALOZZO Moritz PR CC Curitibano 1 5 12 22 0.200 -10
55 BRA NEVES Vitor PR AMK Mestre Kato 1 5 11 21 0.200 -10
56 BRA OLIVEIRA Robinson PR AMK Mestre Kato 1 5 11 21 0.200 -10 T55
57 BRA BITTAR Gabriel SP SSJE Sao Jorge 1 5 12 23 0.200 -11
58 BRA  SANTANA Arthur RJ AMAN Agulhas 1 5 9 21 0.200 -12
Negras
59 BRA FERREIRA Miguel RJ AMAN Agulhas 1 5 11 24 0.200 -13
Negras
60 BRA  ABRAHAO Victor SP CGB Betancourt 1 5 11 24 0.200 -13 T59
61 BRA MOREIRA Carlos MG Esgrima Rapier 1 5 8 21 0.200 -13
62 BRA JESUS Cesar SP EEAM Abel Melian 1 5 9 23 0.200 -14
63 BRA LEMES Fabio SP CMSP Sao Paulo 1 5 9 24 0.200 -15
64 BRA ACCIOLY Ricardo PR CC Curitibano 1 6 11 29 0.167 -18
65 BRA HOPFER Pedro PR CMPR Parana 0 5 15 25 0.000 -10
66 BRA  SICCHIERI Bruno SP EEAM AbelMelian 0 5 14 25 0.000 -11
67 BRA MATTANA Rafael PR Sociedade Thalia 0 5 13 25 0.000 -12
68 BRA MEZZACAPA Henrique SP SSJE Sao Jorge 0 5 10 24 0.000 -14
69 BRA LUDOVICO Kleber SP LQ Life Quality 0 5 10 25 0.000 -15
70 BRA MAZETTO Guilherme PR Sociedade Thalia 0 5 7 25 0.000 -18
71 BRA SORICE Roberto PR Sociedade Thalia 0 5 5 25 0.000 -20
72 BRA NUNES Rafael PR AMK Mestre Kato 0 5 4 25 0.000 -21
73 BRA LENARTOVICZ Eduardo PR Sociedade Thalia 0 6 7 30 0.000 -23
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Copa Curitiba - Ronaldo Schwantes

Epee Men's

COPA " .o
RONALDO Curitiba (BRA) Individual ophardtteam
SCHWANTES 19.08.2022 - 19.08.2022 “Wsportevent
19 a 21/08/22 Senior
CORRECTION #1
y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16
CAMARGO Alexandre
1 PR AMK Mestre Kato BRA
Piste 1 Fri 15:00
*kk *kk
128 Bye CAMARGO Alexandre
BRA \%
PR AMK Mestre Kato
Piste 1 Fri 14:30 HOPFER Pedro (65) BRA 4
HOPFER Pedro PR CMPR Parana
65 PR CMPR Parana BRA v R: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)
ACCIOLY Ricardo Piste 3 Fri 16:20
64 bR cc curitibano BRA 6 CAMARGO Alexandre BRA v
R: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA) PR AMK Mestre Kato
GUIMARAES.Edson BRA 2
33 OLIVEIRA Jose BRA RJ SCM Magnolia
PR CMPR Parana R: GARRIGOS Murilo (BRA)
Piste 1 Fri 15:15
*kk *kk
96 ™ Bye OLIVEIRA Jose BRA .
PR CMPR Parana
GUIMARAES Edson
o - RJ SCM Magnolia BRA v
97 Bye R: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)
3 GUIMARAES Edson BRA Piste 1 Fri 17:10
RJ SCM Magnolia CAMARGO Alexandre
BRA \%
PR AMK Mestre Kato
— MENDES Tarcisio (17) BRA 5
17 MENDES Tarcisio BRA RP BTC Barroca
RP BTC Barroca ) ) R: SOMMER Luiz (BRA) / V: VELOSSO Paulo Juan (BRA)
112 e By awe Piste 1 ~ Fri 15:30
MENDES Tarcisio
BRA \%
RP BTC Barroca
BARBI Matheus
-x . SP SSJE Sao Jorge BRA 1
81 Bye R: PISSATO Pedro (BRA)
BARBI Matheus Piste 3 Fri 16:35
48 BRA
SP SSJE Sao Jorge MENDES Tarcisio
BRA Y
RP BTC Barroca
PETRICH Pedro BRA 9
49 QUIRINO Henrique BRA PR AMK Mestre Kato
MG Esgrima Rapier R: GARRIGOS Murilo (BRA)
Piste 1 Fri 15:45
*kk *kk
80 *Bye QUIRINO Henrique BRA .
MG Esgrima Rapier
PETRICH Pedro
e . PR AMK Mestre Kato BRA M
113 Bye R: PISSATO Pedro (BRA)
16 PETRICH Pedro BRA

PR AMK Mestre Kato
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Copa Curitiba - Ronaldo Schwantes

Epee Men's

COPA " .o
RONALDO Curitiba (BRA) Individual ophardtteam
SCHWANTES 19.08.2022 - 19.08.2022 “Wsportevent
19 a 21/08/22 Senior
CORRECTION #1
y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16
ANGULO Camilo Andres
9 RJ Esgrima Castillo coL
Piste 2 Fri 15:00
*kk *kk
120 Bye ANGULO Camilo Andres
) ) COL \%
RJ Esgrima Castillo
Piste 2 Fri 14:30 OLIVEIRA Robinson BRA 9
73 LENARTOVICZ Eduardo BRA 4 PR AMK Mestre Kato
PR Sociedade Thalia R: SOMMER Luiz (BRA)
OLIVEIRA Robinson Piste 4 Fri 16:20
56 BRA \% -
PR AMK Mestre Kato ANGU!_O Camllo Andres coL v
R: HISTOR GIOVANNY Ramirez Abadia (COL) RJ Esgrima Castillo
COSTA Eduardo BRA 7
ZOTZ Bernardo SP SSJE Sao Jorge
41 PR Sociedade Thalia BRA R: RODRIGUES Ana Clara Franke (BRA)
Piste 2 Fri 15:15
*kk *kk
88 Bye ZOTZ Bernardo BRA 13
PR Sociedade Thalia
COSTA Eduardo
ex xx SP SSJE Sao Jorge BRA v
105 =+ Bye R: SOMMER Luiz (BRA)
2 COSTA Eduardo BRA Piste 1 Fri 17:30
SP SSJE Sao Jorge ANGULO Camilo Andres CoL 10
RJ Esgrima Castillo
BONAMIGO Gabriel BRA v
25 GONCALVES Eduardo BRA PR AMK Mestre Kato
SP SSJE Sao Jorge R: VELOSSO Paulo Juan (BRA) / V: SOMMER Luiz (BRA)
Piste 2 Fri 15:30
*kk *kk
104 =~ Bye GONCALVES Eduardo
BRA \Y
SP SSJE Sao Jorge
MURRAY Pedro
o x SP CAP Paulistano BRA 7
89 Bye R: SOMMER Luiz (BRA)
40 MURRAY Pedro BRA Piste 4 Fri 16:35
SP CAP Paulistano GONCALVES Eduardo BRA .
SP SSJE Sao Jorge
Piste 3 Fri 14:30 BONAMIGO Gabriel BRA v
57 BITTAR Gabriel BRA v PR AMK Mestre Kato
SP SSJE Sao Jorge R: RODRIGUES Ana Clara Franke (BRA)
NUNES Rafael Piste 2 Fri 15:45
72 PR AMK Mestre Kato BRA 6 BITTAR Gabriel BRA 2
R: PISSATO Pedro (BRA) SP SSJE Sao Jorge
BONAMIGO Gabriel BRA v
o By o PR AMK Mestre Kato
121 ye R: SOMMER Luiz (BRA)
8 BONAMIGO Gabiriel BRA

PR AMK Mestre Kato
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Copa Curitiba - Ronaldo Schwantes

Epee Men's

COPA " ..
RONALDO Curitiba (BRA) Individual QQphrdtTean
SCHWANTES  19.08.2022 - 19.08.2022 Sportevent
19 a 21/08/22 Senior
CORRECTION #1
y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16
RAMOS Pedro
5 PR AMK Mestre Kato BRA
Piste 3 Fri 15:00
*kk *kk
124 = Bye RAMOS Pedro BRA v
PR AMK Mestre Kato
Piste 4 Fri 14:30 ABRAHAO Victor BRA 12
69 LUDOVICO Kleber BRA 8 SP CGB Betancourt
SP LQ Life Quality R: HOFMEISTER Vicente (BRA)
ABRAHAO Victor Piste 5 Fri 16:20
60 SP CGB Betancourt BRA v RAMOS Pedro BRA 6
R: SCHWANTES Lorana (BRA) PR AMK Mestre Kato
: WU Nicky (37) BRA v
37 WU Nicky BRA SP SSJE Sao Jorge
SP SSJE Sao Jorge R: PISSATO Pedro (BRA)
Piste 3 Fri 15:15
*kk *kk
92 = Bye WU Nicky BRA v
SP SSJE Sao Jorge
DONATO Olavo
" . RP BTC Barroca BRA u
101 Bye R: HOFMEISTER Vicente (BRA)
28 DONATO Olavo BRA Piste 2 Fri 17:10
RP BTC Barroca WU Nicky (37) BRA 1
SP SSJE Sao Jorge
JULIO Gabriel
5, PETTERLE Amaury BRA SP ECP Pinheiros BRA v
RJ CDE Rio de Janeiro R: RODRIGUES Ana Clara Franke (BRA) / V: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)
Piste 3 Fri 15:30
*kk *kk
108 | Bye PETTERLE Amaury
) ) BRA \Y
RJ CDE Rio de Janeiro
SOUZA Helio
" - PR CMPR Parana BRA 13
85 Bye R: HOFMEISTER Vicente (BRA)
a4 SOUZA Helio BRA Piste 5 Fri 16:35
PR CMPR Parana PETTERLE Amaury
A ) BRA 14
RJ CDE Rio de Janeiro
JULIO Gabriel
53 COSTA Lucas BRA SP ECP Pinheiros BRA v
RJ SCM Magnolia R: LIENDO Juan (VEN)
Piste 3 Fri 15:45
*kk *kk
76 ™ Bye COSTA Lucas BRA ,
RJ SCM Magnolia
JULIO Gabriel
. - SP ECP Pinheiros BRA v
117 Bye R: HOFMEISTER Vicente (BRA)
12 JULIO Gabriel BRA

SP ECP Pinheiros
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Copa Curitiba - Ronaldo Schwantes

Epee Men's

COPA " .o
RONALDO Curitiba (BRA) Individual ophardtteam
SCHWANTES 19.08.2022 - 19.08.2022 “Wsportevent
19 a 21/08/22 Senior
CORRECTION #1
y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16
GUBERT Leopoldo
13 PR AMK Mestre Kato BRA
Piste 4 Fri 15:00
*kk *kk
116 =~ Bye GUBERT Leopoldo
BRA \%
PR AMK Mestre Kato
BELO Rafael
ot xx PR Sociedade Thalia BRA 2
7 Bye R: XAVIER Marco (BRA)
BELO Rafael Piste 5 Fri 16:50
52 PR Sociedade Thalia BRA GUBERT Leopoldo BRA v
PR AMK Mestre Kato
. GUARNERA Giacomo BRA 3
45 SILVA CARLOS Luiz BRA SP ECP Pinheiros
RJ AMAN Agulhas Negras R: LIENDO Juan (VEN)
Piste 4 Fri 15:15
*kk *kk
84 ™ Bye SILVA CARLOS Luiz
BRA 11
RJ AMAN Agulhas Negras
GUARNERA Giacomo
o - SP ECP Pinheiros BRA v
109 == Bye R: XAVIER Marco (BRA)
20 GUARNERA Giacomo BRA Piste 2 Fri 17:30
SP ECP Pinheiros GUBERT Leopoldo BRA v
PR AMK Mestre Kato
HOMSI Bernardo BRA 3
29 BUSNARDO Lucas BRA RP BTC Barroca
SP ECP Pinheiros R: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA) / V: RODRIGUES Ana Clara Franke (BRA)
Piste 4 Fri 15:30
*kk *kk
100 [~ Bye BUSNARDO Lucas
S BRA \Y
SP ECP Pinheiros
DOMINGUES Lucas
o x SP Dourado Esgrima Club BRA 6
93 Bye R: GARRIGOS Henrique (BRA)
36 DOMINGUES Lucas BRA Piste 6 Fri 16:20
SP Dourado Esgrima Club BUSNARDO Lucas
S BRA 14
SP ECP Pinheiros
Piste 5 Fri 14:30
VOREIRA Carlos HOMSI Bernardo BRA v
61 ! r BRA v RP BTC Barroca
MG Esgrima Rapier ! ) R: XAVIER Marco (BRA)
MEZZACAPA Henrique Piste 4 Fri 15:45
68 SP SSJE Sao Jorge BRA u MOREIRA Carlos BRA 9
R: RODRIGUES Ana Clara Franke (BRA) MG Esgrima Rapier
HOMSI Bernardo
e . RP BTC Barroca BRA M
125 Bye R: GARRIGOS Henrique (BRA)
4 HOMSI Bernardo BRA

RP BTC Barroca
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Copa Curitiba -

Ronaldo Schwantes

Epee Men's

COPA " ..
RONALDO Curitiba (BRA) Individual ophardtteam
SCHWANTES  19.08.2022 - 19.08.2022 “Vsportevent
19 a 21/08/22 Senior
CORRECTION #1
y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16
SEINI Leandro
3 SP ECP Pinheiros BRA
Piste 5 Fri 15:00
*kk *kk
126 Bye SEINI Leandro BRA v
SP ECP Pinheiros
Piste 6 Fri 14:30 MATTANA Rafael (67) BRA 13
67 MATTANA Rafael BRA v PR Sociedade Thalia
PR Sociedade Thalia R: SCHWANTES Lorana (BRA)
JESUS Cesar Piste 6 Fri 16:35
62 SP EEAM Abel Melian BRA 12 SEINI Leandro BRA v
R: XAVIER Marco (BRA) SP ECP Pinheiros
COSTA Gabriel BRA s
MARCONDES CELESTINO DE FARIA RJ AMAN Agulhas Negras
35 |Eduardo BRA R: XAVIER Marco (BRA)
RJ AMAN Agulhas Negras Piste 5 Fri 15:15
94+ Bye MARCONDES CELESTINO DE FARIA
Eduardo BRA 6
RJ AMAN Agulhas Negras
COSTA Gabiriel
RJ AMAN Agulhas Negras BRA v
99 x Bye - R: SCHWANTES Lorana (BRA)
! Piste 5 Fri 17:10
COSTA Gabriel SEINI Leandro
30 RJ AMAN Agulhas Negras BRA SP ECP Pinheiros BRA 12
ASSIS Gabriel (19)
A PR AMK Mestre Kato BRA v
19 (ASSIS Gabriel BRA R: LIENDO Juan (VEN) / V: SCHWANTES Lorana (BRA)
PR AMK Mestre Kato
Piste 5 Fri 15:30
*kk *kk
110 =+ Bye ASSIS Gabriel BRA v
PR AMK Mestre Kato
SOUZA Matheus BRA 2
83 * Bye PR CMPR Parana
R: GARRIGOS Murilo (BRA) Piste 6 Fri 16:50
SOUZA Matheus i
46 BR CMPR Parana BRA ASSIS Gabriel BRA v
PR AMK Mestre Kato
DONATO Alvaro
RP BTC Barroca BRA 10
JUSTEN Marcio R: SOMMER Luiz (BRA)
51 PR CC Curitibano BRA
Piste 5 Fri 15:45
*kk *kk
78 " Bye JUSTEN Marcio BRA )
PR CC Curitibano
DONATO Alvaro
" " RP BTC Barroca BRA v
115 Bye R: GARRIGOS Murilo (BRA)
14 DONATO Alvaro BRA

RP BTC Barroca
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Copa Curitiba - Ronaldo Schwantes

Epee Men's

COPA . .o
RONALDO Curitiba (BRA) Individual ophardtteam
SCHWANTES 19.08.2022 - 19.08.2022 Vsportevent
19 a 21/08/22 Senior
CORRECTION #1
y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16
LEAL Felipe
u PR AMK Mestre Kato BRA
Piste 6 Fri 15:00
*kk *kk
118 (=~ Bye LEAL Felipe BRA »
PR AMK Mestre Kato
MADDALQZZO Moritz BRA v
ek B+ PR CC Curitibano
75 ye R: RODRIGUES Ana Clara Franke (BRA)
54 MADDALOZZO Moritz BRA Piste 7 Fri 16:20
PR CC Curitibano MADDALOZZO Moritz (54) BRA 5
PR CC Curitibano
MANGIATERRA Rafael (43)
L BRA Y
43 MANGIATERRA Rafael BRA SP ECP Pinheiros
SP ECP Pinheiros R: SCHWANTES Lorana (BRA)
Piste 6 Fri 15:15
*kk *kk
86 ™ Bye MANGIATERRA Rafael
N BRA \%
SP ECP Pinheiros
FRANTZ Diego
o - RS GNU Nautico Uniao BRA 7
107 == Bye R: RODRIGUES Ana Clara Franke (BRA)
2 FRANTZ Diego BRA Piste 5 Fri 17:30
RS GNU Nautico Uniao MANGIATERRA Rafael (43) BRA 8
SP ECP Pinheiros
_ FERREIRA Nicolas (27) BRA v
27 FERREIRA Nicolas BRA SP ECP Pinheiros
SP ECP Pinheiros R: SCHWANTES Lorana (BRA) / V: LIENDO Juan (VEN)
Piste 6 Fri 15:30
*kk *kk
102 | Bye FERREIRA Nicolas
- BRA \%
SP ECP Pinheiros
ARMANI Luca
-x . PR AMK Mestre Kato BRA 4
91 Bye R: RODRIGUES Ana Clara Franke (BRA)
ARMANI Luca Piste 7 Fri 16:35
38 PR AMK Mestre Kato BRA FERREIRA Nicolas
L BRA \%
SP ECP Pinheiros
Piste 7 Fri 14:30 FERREIRA Miguel (59) BRA 6
59 FERREIRA Miguel BRA v RJ AMAN Agulhas Negras
RJ AMAN Agulhas Negras R: SCHWANTES Lorana (BRA)
MAZETTO Guilherme Piste 6 Fri 15:45
70 bR Sociedade Thalia BRA 3 | FERREIRA Miguel BRA v
R: VELOSSO Paulo Juan (BRA) RJ AMAN Agulhas Negras
CAVALHEIRO Joé&o BRA 14
- PR AMK Mestre Kato
123 ye R: RODRIGUES Ana Clara Franke (BRA)
6 CAVALHEIRO Joéo BRA

PR AMK Mestre Kato
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COPA

Copa Curitiba - Ronaldo Schwantes

Curitiba (BRA)

Epee Men's

RONALDO Individual ) Ophardt Team
SCHWANTES 19.08.2022 - 19.08.2022 “Wsportevent
19 a 21/08/22 Senior
CORRECTION #1
y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16
GRUNHAUSER Richard
7 SP ECP Pinheiros BRA
Piste 7 Fri 15:00
*kk *kk
122 = Bye GRUNHAUSER Richard BRA v
SP ECP Pinheiros
Piste 8 Fri 14:30 SORICE Roberto (71) BRA 4
SORICE Roberto PR Sociedade Thalia
1 PR Sociedade Thalia BRA v R: LIENDO Juan (VEN)
SANTANA Arthur Piste 7 Fri 16:50
58 |23 AMAN Agulhas Negras BRA 14 GRUNHAUSER Richard BRA y
R: HOFMEISTER Vicente (BRA) SP ECP Pinheiros
MUTTI Joédo . BRA s
39 NUNES Gustavo BRA RJ SCM Magnolia
PR AMK Mestre Kato R: HISTOR GIOVANNY Ramirez Abadia (COL)
Piste 7 Fri 15:15
*kk *kk
90 ™ Bye NUNES Gustavo BRA .
PR AMK Mestre Kato
MUTTI Jodo
o - RJ SCM Magnolia BRA v
103 = Bye R: LIENDO Juan (VEN)
MUTTI Jo&do Piste 6 Fri 17:10
26 i BRA
RJ SCM Magnolia GRUNHAUSER Richard
L BRA \
SP ECP Pinheiros
- - LAZZAROTTO Fabrizio BRA 1
23 GARCIA Guilherme Luis BRA PR AMK Mestre Kato
SP CAP Paulistano ) ) R: HISTOR GIOVANNY Ramirez Abadia (COL) / V: XAVIER Marco (BRA)
108 [+ Bye Piste 7 . . Fri 15:30
GARCIA Guilherme Luis
. BRA \Y
SP CAP Paulistano
MELANI Ronald
o x PR Sociedade Thalia BRA 7
87 Bye R: LIENDO Juan (VEN)
MELANI Ronald Piste 8 Fri 16:20
42 ) ; BRA
PR Sociedade Thalia GARCIA Guilherme Luis BRA .
SP CAP Paulistano
Piste LAZZAROTTO Fabrizio BRA v
55 NEVES Vitor BRA PR AMK Mestre Kato
PR AMK Mestre Kato R: GARRIGOS Henrique (BRA)
Piste 7 Fri 15:45
*kk *kk
74 ™ Bye NEVES Vitor BRA .
PR AMK Mestre Kato
LAZZAROTTO Fabrizio BRA v
o By o PR AMK Mestre Kato
119 ye R: LIENDO Juan (VEN)
10 LAZZAROTTO Fabrizio BRA

PR AMK Mestre Kato
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Copa Curitiba - Ronaldo Schwantes Epee Men's
COPA . .o
RONALDO Curitiba (BRA) Individual ophardtteam
SCHWANTES 19.08.2022 - 19.08.2022 “Wsportevent
19 a 21/08/22 Senior
CORRECTION #1
y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16
GIFFONI Miguel
15 RP BTC Barroca BRA
Piste 8 Fri 15:00
*kk *kk
114 =~ Bye GIFFONI Miguel BRA v
RP BTC Barroca
VASCONCELLOS Leopoldo BRA 7
ek B+ SP SSJE Sao Jorge
79 ye R: VELOSSO Paulo Juan (BRA)
5o VASCONCELLOS Leopoldo BRA Piste 8 Fri 16:35
SP SSJE Sao Jorge GIFFONI Miguel
BRA \Y
RP BTC Barroca
SOUZA Luciano BRA 10
47 LEHMANN LOURENCI matheus BRA PR CMPR Parana
RJ AMAN Agulhas Negras R: GARRIGOS Henrique (BRA)
Piste 8 Fri 15:15
*kk *kk
82 ™ Bye LEHMANN LOURENCI matheus BRA .
RJ AMAN Agulhas Negras
SOUZA Luciano
ex xx PR CMPR Parana BRA v
111 =~ Bye R: VELOSSO Paulo Juan (BRA)
SOUZA Luciano Piste 6 Fri 17:30
18 BRA
PR CMPR Parana GIFFONI Miguel BRA 8
RP BTC Barroca
— PELLEGRINO Mauricio BRA v
31 TARTA Vinicius BRA SP ECP Pinheiros
PR AMK Mestre Kato R: XAVIER Marco (BRA) / V: HISTOR GIOVANNY Ramirez Abadia (COL)
Piste 8 Fri 15:30
98 *kk Bye *kk S
TARTA Vinicius BRA v
PR AMK Mestre Kato
HUBERT George
-x . PR CMPR Parana BRA 14
95 Bye R: HISTOR GIOVANNY Ramirez Abadia (COL)
HUBERT George Piste 8 Fri 16:50
34 BRA
PR CMPR Parana TARTA Vinicius
BRA 12
PR AMK Mestre Kato
Piste 8 Fri 14:40 PELLEGRINO Mauricio BRA v
63 LEMES Fabio BRA 9 SP ECP Pinheiros
SP CMSP Sao Paulo R: VELOSSO Paulo Juan (BRA)
SICCHIERI Bruno Piste 8 Fri 15:45
66 'SP EEAM Abel Melian BRA V' | 'SICCHIERI Bruno (66) BRA ,
SP EEAM Abel Melian
PELLEG.RIN_O Mauricio BRA v
ok By ¢ SP ECP Pinheiros
127 ye R: HISTOR GIOVANNY Ramirez Abadia (COL)
2 PELLEGRINO Mauricio BRA

SP ECP Pinheiros
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Copa Curitiba - Ronaldo Schwantes Epee Men's
COPA . .o
RONALDO Curitiba (BRA) Individual ophardtteam
SCHWANTES  19.08.2022 - 19.08.2022 “Vsportevent
19 a 21/08/22 Sen i or
CORRECTION #1
H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
Piste 1 Fri 18:10
CAMARGO Alexandre
1 PR AMK Mestre Kato BRA M
i Piste 1 Fri 19:30
8 BONAMIGO Gabiriel BRA 10
PR AMK Mestre Kato CAMARGO Alexandre BRA 1
R: PISSATO Pedro (BRA) / V: LIENDO Juan (VEN) PR AMK Mestre Kato
Piste 2 Fri 18:10 GUBERT Leopoldo (13) BRA v
5 JULIO Gabriel (12) BRA ; PR AMK Mestre Kato
SP ECP Pinheiros R: LIENDO Juan (VEN) / V: RODRIGUES Ana Clara Franke (BRA)
4 GUBERT Leopoldo (13) BRA v Piste 1 Fri 20:00
PR AMK Mestre Kato GUBERT Leopoldo (13) BRA 9
R: VELOSSO Paulo Juan (BRA) / V: GARRIGOS Murilo (BRA) PR AMK Mestre Kato
Piste 5 Fri 18:10 GRUNHAUSER Richard (7)
" L BRA \
3 ASSIS Gabriel (19) BRA 9 SP ECP Pinheiros
PR AMK Mestre Kato R: LIENDO Juan (VEN) / V: VELOSSO Paulo Juan (BRA)
¢ FERREIRA Nicolas (27) BRA v Piste 2 Fri 19:30
SP ECP Pinheiros FERREIRA Nicolas (27) BRA 1n
R: GARRIGOS Henrique (BRA) / V: SOMMER Luiz (BRA) SP ECP Pinheiros
Piste 6 Fri 18:10 GRUNHAUSER Richard (7)
. N BRA \Y
2 |GRUNHAUSER Richard BRA V12 SP ECP Pinheiros
SP ECP Pinheiros R: HISTOR GIOVANNY Ramirez Abadia (COL) / V: VELOSSO Paulo Juan (BRA)
PELLEGRINO Mauricio
2 SP ECP Pinheiros BRA o
R: RODRIGUES Ana Clara Franke (BRA) / V: HISTOR GIOVANNY Ramirez
Abadia (COL)
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COPA

5> 5 RONALDO
SCHWANTES
19 a 21/08/22

Copa Curitiba - Ronaldo Schwantes

Curitiba (BRA)
19.08.2022 - 1:00 PM

CORRECTION #2

Epee Men's

Individual J GphardtTeam

Senior

portevent

Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob
1 BRA GRUNHAUSER Richard SP ECP Pinheiros 1991
2 BRA GUBERT Leopoldo PR AMK Mestre Kato 2000
3 BRA FERREIRA Nicolas SP ECP Pinheiros 1992
3 BRA CAMARGO Alexandre PR AMK Mestre Kato 1999
Table of 8

5 BRA PELLEGRINO Mauricio SP ECP Pinheiros 2002
6 BRA BONAMIGO Gabriel PR AMK Mestre Kato 1999
7 BRA JULIO Gabriel SP ECP Pinheiros 1998
8 BRA ASSIS Gabriel PR AMK Mestre Kato 1997
Table of 16

9 BRA SEINI Leandro SP ECP Pinheiros 2002
10 BRA HOMSI Bernardo RP BTC Barroca 2007
11 COL ANGULO Camilo Andres RJ Esgrima Castillo 1987
12 BRA LAZZAROTTO Fabrizio PR AMK Mestre Kato 1999
13 BRA GIFFONI Miguel RP BTC Barroca 2003
14 BRA MENDES Tarcisio RP BTC Barroca 2001
15 BRA WU Nicky SP SSJE Sao Jorge 2005
16 BRA MANGIATERRA Rafael SP ECP Pinheiros 2004
Table of 32

17 BRA RAMOS Pedro PR AMK Mestre Kato 2002
18 BRA DONATO Alvaro RP BTC Barroca 2000
19 BRA PETRICH Pedro PR AMK Mestre Kato 2003
20 BRA SOUZA Luciano PR CMPR Parana 1973
21 BRA GUARNERA Giacomo SP ECP Pinheiros 1962
22 BRA PETTERLE Amaury RJ CDE Rio de Janeiro 1990
23 BRA GARCIA Guilherme Luis SP CAP Paulistano 1969
24 BRA COSTA Eduardo SP SSJE Sao Jorge 2000
25 BRA GONCALVES Eduardo SP SSJE Sao Jorge 2007
26 BRA MUTTI Jodo RJ SCM Magnolia 2004
27 BRA BUSNARDO Lucas SP ECP Pinheiros 2004
28 BRA COSTA Gabriel RJ AMAN Agulhas Negras 1997
29 BRA TARTA Vinicius PR AMK Mestre Kato 2000
30 BRA GUIMARAES Edson RJ SCM Magnolia 1997
31 BRA MADDALOZZO Moritz PR CC Curitibano 2004
32 BRA FERREIRA Miguel RJ AMAN Agulhas Negras 1999
Table of 64

33 BRA CAVALHEIRO Joéao PR AMK Mestre Kato 2005
34 BRA LEAL Felipe PR AMK Mestre Kato 2006
35 BRA FRANTZ Diego RS GNU Nautico Uniao 1999
36 BRA DONATO Olavo RP BTC Barroca 2002
37 BRA OLIVEIRA Jose PR CMPR Parana 2005
38 BRA HUBERT George PR CMPR Parana 2004
39 BRA MARCONDES CELESTINO DE FARIA Eduardo RJ AMAN Agulhas Negras 2000
40 BRA DOMINGUES Lucas SP Dourado Esgrima Club 2005
41 BRA ARMANI Luca PR AMK Mestre Kato 2008
42 BRA NUNES Gustavo PR AMK Mestre Kato 1981
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7 COPA

5> 5 RONALDO
SCHWANTES
19 a 21/08/22

Copa Curitiba - Ronaldo Schwantes

Curitiba (BRA)
19.08.2022 - 1:00 PM

CORRECTION #2

Epee Men's

Individual 0

Senior

phardt Team
portevent

Place Nation Name Club yob
43 BRA MURRAY Pedro SP CAP Paulistano 2006
44 BRA MELANI Ronald PR Sociedade Thalia 1976
44 BRA ZOTZ Bernardo PR Sociedade Thalia 2005
46 BRA SOUZA Helio PR CMPR Parana 1994
a7 BRA SILVA CARLOS Luiz RJ AMAN Agulhas Negras 1998
48 BRA SOUZA Matheus PR CMPR Parana 2007
49 BRA LEHMANN LOURENCI matheus RJ AMAN Agulhas Negras 1999
50 BRA BARBI Matheus SP SSJE Sao Jorge 2004
51 BRA QUIRINO Henrique MG Esgrima Rapier 1999
52 BRA JUSTEN Marcio PR CC Curitibano 1971
52 BRA VASCONCELLOS Leopoldo SP SSJE Sao Jorge 2005
54 BRA BELO Rafael PR Sociedade Thalia 1973
55 BRA COSTA Lucas RJ SCM Magnolia 2000
56 BRA NEVES Vitor PR AMK Mestre Kato 2002
56 BRA OLIVEIRA Robinson PR AMK Mestre Kato 1963
58 BRA BITTAR Gabriel SP SSJE Sao Jorge 2007
59 BRA ABRAHAO Victor SP CGB Betancourt 1989
60 BRA MOREIRA Carlos MG Esgrima Rapier 1969
61 BRA HOPFER Pedro PR CMPR Parana 2008
62 BRA SICCHIERI Bruno SP EEAM Abel Melian 1979
63 BRA MATTANA Rafael PR Sociedade Thalia 1992
64 BRA SORICE Roberto PR Sociedade Thalia 2008
Table of 128

65 BRA SANTANA Arthur RJ AMAN Agulhas Negras 1998
66 BRA JESUS Cesar SP EEAM Abel Melian 1990
67 BRA LEMES Fabio SP CMSP Sao Paulo 1986
68 BRA ACCIOLY Ricardo PR CC Curitibano 1959
69 BRA MEZZACAPA Henrique SP SSJE Sao Jorge 2008
70 BRA LUDOVICO Kleber SP LQ Life Quality 1968
71 BRA MAZETTO Guilherme PR Sociedade Thalia 2005
72 BRA NUNES Rafael PR AMK Mestre Kato 1986
73 BRA LENARTOVICZ Eduardo PR Sociedade Thalia 1970
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Copa Curitiba - Ronaldo Schwantes Epee Men's
RONALDO Curitiba (BRA) Individual . ophardtteam
SCHWANTES 19.08.2022 - 1:00 PM N Sportevent
P CORRECTION #1 Senior
Referees activity
Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name Poolsy z A B H | K Ref Vid Ass
BRA B RODRIGUES Ana Clara Franke 1 1 4 2 171 1 0/1 10 2 0
B SCHWANTES Lorana 1 1 2 2 11 7 1 0
B B B  VELOSSO Paulo Juan 1 1 2 1 1121 01 01 7 3 O
B B HOFMEISTER Vicente 1 1 4 6 0 O
SOMMER Luiz 1 4 1 11 on 7 2 0
XAVIER Marco 1 1 2 2 11 7 1 0
GARRIGOS Henrique 1 2 2 1 6 0 O
B B B  GARRIGOS Murilo 1 2 2 0/1 5 1 0
ANZOLIN Carolina 1 1 2 1/1 5 1 0
PISSATO Pedro 1 1 2 1 1 6 0 O
coL HISTOR GIOVANNY Ramirez Abadia 1 2 1 11 on 7 2 0
VEN A B B  LIENDO Juan 1 4 2 11 on 1 10 2 0

12 Referees
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Copa Curitiba - Ronaldo Schwantes Epee Men's
= RONALDO Curitiba (BRA) Individual {ophardtTeam
SCHWANTES  19.08.2022 - 1:00 PM “Vsportevent
19 a 21/08/22 H
g CORRECTION #1 Senior
Medalist
Medal Nation Name Club yob
Gold BRA GRUNHAUSER Richard SP ECP Pinheiros 1991
Silver BRA GUBERT Leopoldo PR AMK Mestre Kato 2000
Bronze BRA CAMARGO Alexandre PR AMK Mestre Kato 1999
Bronze BRA FERREIRA Nicolas SP ECP Pinheiros 1992
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